

MR Case- 133 of 2021
Present : Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

10-02-2023

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is present.

To 05-06-2023 for SR.

Requisite to be filed in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia