

MR case no- 133 of 2021
Present : Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

03-06-2023

The case record is put up today.

Petitioner is present.

A petition has been filed along with fresh vakalatnama for time.

Petition is allowed.

To 16-09-2023 for SC.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia