

MR case no . 133 of 2021
Present: Arnab Mukherjee
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

16-09-2023

Today is fixed for S/C.

Petitioner is present.

OP is present and files time Petition.

Petition is allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave.

To 19-12-2023 for S/C.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Arnab Mukherjee
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)